ROUTE 11- ELK AM

TIME
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:43
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:52

ELK PM
TIME

3:14

3:20
3:22

3:24

LOCATION

Smithfield Dr & Bennett PI
Carlsborg Rd & Jenifer Ct
Carlsborg Rd & Idea PI
Carlsborg Rd & Childers Ln
Carlsborg Rd & Jake Way
1602 Carlsborg Rd

1700 Carlsborg Rd

Old Olympic Hwy & Born Dr
Old Olympic Hwy & Timothy Ln
20 Macleay Rd

Macleay Rd & Van Dyken Dr
Wheeler Rd & Letha Ln
Ridge View Dr & Ridge PI
Woodcock Rd & Vista View
Woodcock Rd & Koeppe Dr
2333 Woodcock Rd
Woodcock Rd & Buttercup Ln
Woodcock Rd & Marinas Way
584 Fasola Rd

437 Fasola Rd

344 Fasola Rd

131 Fasola Rd

LOCATION

Carlsborg Rd & Jenifer Ct
Carlsborg Rd & Business Pk Lp
970 Carlsborg Rd

Carlsborg Rd & Idea PI
Carlsborg Rd & Childers Ln
Carlsborg Rd & Jake Way

1602 Carlsborg rd

1700 Carlsborg Rd

Old Olympic Hwy & Born Dr
Old Olympic Hwy & Timothy Ln
20 Macleay Rd

Macleay Rd & Van Dyken Dr
Wheeler Rd & Letha Ln

Ridge View Dr & Ridge PI

Woodcock Rd & Vista View



3:25

3:25

3:26

3:27

3:28

3:29

3:29

3:556

3:57

3:58

Woodcock Rd & Koeppe Dr

2192 Woodcock Rd

2333 Woodcock Rd
Woodcock Rd & Buttercup Ln
Woodcock Rd & Territory Rd
Woodcock Rd & Marinas Way
3322 Woodcock Rd

584 Fasola Rd

344 Fasola Rd

131 Fasola Rd



